
The Grange Golf Club

Saturday, 29 July 2023

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Open Medley Single Stableford

Type : Stableford

70.0

Total Entrants : 138Course : New GA Course

Description :

71.0Womens SR:

Mens SR:

nullTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

null Groups :

New GA
H/C

PrizeGolflink Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

6000 PointsBlake Hollick 1A - 1 412122031022

Grade A Winners

5000 PointsBen Howchin 2A - 2 38 C/B2122001003

4500 PointsCameron Gilchrist 3A - 3 382122031747

4000 PointsPaul Gibbs 11A - 4 37 C/B2122002623

6000 PointsBarney Mate 14B - 1 392122000466

Grade B Winners

5000 PointsGregory Moon 16B - 2 38 C/B2122001180

4500 PointsAndrew Szalai 15B - 3 382122002377

4000 PointsTroy Burns 16B - 4 37 C/B2122016686

6000 PointsKellie Jones 23C - 1 422122023590

Grade C Winners

5000 PointsPeter Newman 20C - 2 382122001068

4500 PointsBrian Scotland 24C - 3 372122000620

4000 Points
Links Shell Cove Golf Club

Matt George 24C - 4 36 C/B2121705602

1 BallBlake Hollick 1A - 1 412122031022

Grade A Place Getters

1 BallBen Howchin 2A - 2 38 C/B2122001003

1 BallCameron Gilchrist 3A - 3 382122031747

1 BallPaul Gibbs 11A - 4 37 C/B2122002623

1 BallDylan Humphries -1A - 5 372122001176

1 BallMitchell Austin 3A - 6 36 C/B2122002562
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New GA
H/C

PrizeGolflink Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallThomas Marsh 13A - 7 36 C/B2122014108

1 Ball
Antill Park Country Golf Club

Mathew DAVIES 8A - 8 36 C/B2030100116

1 BallPeter Buttenshaw 11A - 9 362122000794

1 BallDarren Norris 5A - 10 35 C/B2122002560

1 BallTony Apps 10A - 11 35 C/B2122000306

1 BallDavid Carruthers 3A - 12 352122001818

1 BallBarney Mate 14B - 1 392122000466

Grade B Place Getters

1 BallGregory Moon 16B - 2 38 C/B2122001180

1 BallAndrew Szalai 15B - 3 382122002377

1 BallTroy Burns 16B - 4 37 C/B2122016686

1 BallJames Wright 14B - 5 372122002199

1 BallGlenn Chilby 17B - 6 362122001495

1 BallLaughlan Condon 14B - 7 35 C/B2122001924

1 BallCarol Bailey 14B - 8 352122002429

1 BallDesmond Cripps 15B - 9 342122001092

1 Ball
The SGA GC

Adam O'Hara 14B - 10 34 C/B5012903448

1 BallKellie Jones 23C - 1 422122023590

Grade C Place Getters

1 BallPeter Newman 20C - 2 382122001068

1 BallBrian Scotland 24C - 3 372122000620

1 Ball
Links Shell Cove Golf Club

Matt George 24C - 4 36 C/B2121705602

1 BallDavid Warren 19C - 5 36 C/B2122002596

1 BallJackson Corby 19C - 6 362122030458

1 BallLachlan Donovan 20C - 7 35 C/B2122033757

1 BallTony Green 22C - 8 352122000167

1 BallRoy Dixon 25C - 9 342122000006

1 BallPeter Kirkland 19C - 10 34 C/B2122002307

1 BallDianne Blair 21C - 11 34 C/B2122000893
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Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize DescriptionDistance Grade

Johnson, Laurie7 0.39m2000 Points NTP

Norris, Darren18 1.43m2000 Points NTP

O'Brien, Ian10 2.50m9900 Points Golden Hole

Gross Stableford Winner

Hollick, Blake 21220310221 40 3000 Points1
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